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Medallion Trust Series 2014-1P Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date 02 May 2014
Pool Notice Date 22 Jul 2020
Distribution Date 24 Jul 2020
Collection Start Date 01 Jun 2020
Collection End Date 30 Jun 2020
Collection Days 30
Accrual Start Date 24 Jun 2020
Accrual End Date 24 Jul 2020
Accrual Days 30
Securities on Issue

No of Certificates Initial Amount Initial Amount
Class A1 Notes 5,060 AUD 506,000,000.00
Class B Notes 330 AUD 33,000,000.00
Class C Notes 110 AUD 11,000,000.00
Pool Size
Number of loans at issue 2,124.00
Number of loans at beginning 727.00
Number of loans at end 724.00
Losses
Number of Losses 0.00
Value of Losses 0.00
Interest Rate for Accrual Period
Note Interest Rate Coupon Margin Coupon Rate
Class A1 Notes 0.09000% 0.87000% 0.96000%
Class B Notes 0.09000% Withheld Withheld
Class C Notes 0.09000% Withheld Withheld
Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities 0.09000%

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date

Class A1 Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Total

nterest Aggregate
83,135.80

83,135.80

Principal Per Cert

191.27
563.01
0.00

754.28

Principal Aggregate

967,826.20
185,793.30
0.00

1,153,619.50

Total Amount Per Cert

207.70
563.01
0.00

770.71

Total Aggregate

1,050,962.00
185,793.30
0.00

1,236,755.30

Pool Factors

Class A1 Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Previous Distribution

0.20830750
0.27980350
1.00000000

Current Distribution

0.20639480
0.27417340
1.00000000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total
Other Income
Interest On Collections

Available Distribution Amount

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fees
Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

A1 Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Required Distribution Amount

Income shortfall

Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw
Extraordinary Expense Draw

Income Carryover Amount

Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement
Principal Chargeoff

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due

Payment Allocation Cascade

Available Distribution Amount
Principal Draw

Liquidity Draw

Extraordinary Expense Draw
Available Funds

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fees
Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

A1 Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Total Income Carryover Amount

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg
- Liquidity
- Extraordinary Expense
Unpaid Security Interest Amount
- Class A1 Notes
- Class B Notes
- Class C Notes

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Due Amount

0.00
3,711.35
25,714.57
3,698.63
178,996.43
171.68
3,369.72
0.00
83,135.80
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00
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Available Amount

367,105.18
367,105.18
363,393.83
337,679.26
333,980.63
154,984.20
154,812.52
151,442.80
151,442.80
68,307.00
50,549.70
50,549.70
50,549.70
50,549.70
9,053.75

0.00

Aggregate
364,811.79
2,150.00
143.39

367,105.18

0.00
3,711.35
25,714.57
3,698.63
178,996.43
171.68
3,369.72
0.00
83,135.80
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

358,051.43

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Paid Amount
367,105.18
0.00

0.00

0.00
367,105.18

0.00
3,711.35
25,714.57
3,698.63
178,996.43
171.68
3,369.72
0.00
83,135.80
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

0.00
9,053.75

0.00
0.00

0.00



Facilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw
Repayment of Liquidity Facility

Liquidity Facility Draw

Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility
Beginning Principal Draw

Previous Principal Draw

Repayment of Principal Draw

Principal Draw

Ending Principal Draw

ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw

Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet

Class A1 Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class B Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Medallion Trust Series 2014-1P Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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5,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
5,000,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00

Per Certificate Aggregate

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
16.43 83,135.80
16.43 83,135.80

0.00

83,135.80

16.43 83,135.80
0.00
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Principal Amount

Principal Collection 3,025,212.72
plus Repurchases 0.00
less Total Customer Redraw -1,871,579.03
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month 0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

- Class A1 Notes 0.00

- Class B Notes 0.00

- Class C Notes 0.00
Principal Rounding 27.04
Scheduled Principal Amount 269,376.32
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment 2,139,124.96
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment 616,711.44
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement 884,257.37
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds 1,153,660.73
Principal Rounding b/f 27.04
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount 884,257.37
Total Scheduled Principal Amount 269,376.32
Previous Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 1,153,660.73
Net Principal Draw 0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 1,153,660.73
Principal Allocation Certificate Amount Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown 0.00
Class A1 Principal Payment 191.27 967,826.20
Class B Principal Payment 563.01 185,793.30
Class C Principal Payment 0.00 0.00
Principal rounding c/f 41.23
Outstanding Principal - beginning period 125,487,083.46
less Principal Repayment -3,025,212.72
plus Total Customer Redraw 1,871,579.03
less Principal Losses 0.00
Plus Substitutions 0.00
Outstanding Principal - Closing period 124,333,449.77

Principal Losses

Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Net Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
- Class A1 Notes 0.00
- Class B Notes 0.00
- Class C Notes 0.00

Class A1 Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class B Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class C Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
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K\-J" Monthly Summary Distribution Details
Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet Foreign Aggregate AUD Aggregate
Class A1 Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 506,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 400,596,405.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 967,826.20
Total Principal Distribution to Date 401,564,231.20
Beginning Invested Amount 105,403,595.00
Ending Invested Amount 104,435,768.80
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 105,403,595.00
Ending Stated Amount 104,435,768.80
Class B Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 33,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 23,766,484.50
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 185,793.30
Total Principal Distribution to Date 23,952,277.80
Beginning Invested Amount 9,233,515.50
Ending Invested Amount 9,047,722.20
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 9,233,515.50
Ending Stated Amount 9,047,722.20
Class C Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 11,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 0.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 0.00
Beginning Invested Amount 11,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount 11,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 11,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount 11,000,000.00
Average Monthly Percentage
Current Balance of Arrears greater than 60 days 1,317,324.56
Current Outstanding Loan Balance 124,333,449.77
Average Monthly Percentage 1.02
Monthly Percentage - Current Period 1.04
Monthly Percentage Month 2 0.86
Monthly Percentage Month 3 0.85
Monthly Percentage Month 4 1.27
Monthly Percentage Month 5 0.84
Monthly Percentage Month 6 1.00
Monthly Percentage Month 7 1.17
Monthly Percentage Month 8 1.12
Monthly Percentage Month 9 1.1
Monthly Percentage Month 10 0.97
Monthly Percentage Month 11 0.99
Monthly Percentage Month 12 0.96
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