

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates	
Pool Closing Date	02 May 2014
Pool Notice Date	22 Jul 2020
Distribution Date	24 Jul 2020
Collection Start Date	01 Jun 2020
Collection End Date	30 Jun 2020
Collection Days	30
Accrual Start Date	24 Jun 2020
Accrual End Date	24 Jul 2020
Accrual Days	30

No of Certificates	<u>Initial Amount</u>	Initial Amount
5,060	AUD	506,000,000.00
330	AUD	33,000,000.00
110	AUD	11,000,000.00
	5,060 330	5,060 AUD 330 AUD

Pool Size		
Number of loans at issue	2,124.00	
Number of loans at beginning	727.00	
Number of loans at end	724.00	
Losses		
Number of Losses	0.00	
Value of Losses	0.00	

Interest Rate for Accrual Period			
<u>Note</u>	Interest Rate	Coupon Margin	Coupon Rate
Class A1 Notes	0.09000%	0.87000%	0.96000%
Class B Notes	0.09000%	Withheld	Withheld
Class C Notes	0.09000%	Withheld	Withheld
Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities	0.09000%		

Distribution Payable on	Distribution Date					
	Interest Per Cert	Interest Aggregate	Principal Per Cert	Principal Aggregate	Total Amount Per Cert	Total Aggregate
Class A1 Notes	16.43	83,135.80	191.27	967,826.20	207.70	1,050,962.00
Class B Notes			563.01	185,793.30	563.01	185,793.30
Class C Notes			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	16.43	83,135.80	754.28	1,153,619.50	770.71	1,236,755.30

Pool Factors		
	Previous Distribution	Current Distribution
Class A1 Notes	0.20830750	0.20639480
Class B Notes	0.27980350	0.27417340
Class C Notes	1.00000000	1.00000000



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet			
			<u>Aggregate</u>
FCC + Offset Total			364,811.79
Other Income			2,150.00
Interest On Collections			143.39
Available Distribution Amount			367,105.18
Other Taxes			0.00
Trustee and Manager Fees			3,711.35
Servicing Fee			25,714.57
Liquidity Commitment Fee			3,698.63
Support Facility			178,996.43
FCC Other Creditors			171.68
Other Expense			3,369.72
Liquidity Repayment Amount			0.00
A1 Coupon			83,135.80
B Coupon			n/a 0.00
Principal Draw Repayment Amount			0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement			0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount			n/a
C Coupon Arranging Fee			0.00
Arranging i ee			0.00
Required Distribution Amount			358,051.43
Income shortfall			
Liquidity Facility Draw			0.00
Principal Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Income Carryover Amount			0.00
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement			0.00
Principal Chargeoff			0.00
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due			0.00
Payment Allocation Cascade			
Available Distribution Amount	Due Amount	Available Amount	Paid Amount 367,105.18
Principal Draw			0.00
Liquidity Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Available Funds			367,105.18
/ Wallable Fullas			007,100.10
Other Taxes	0.00	367,105.18	0.00
Trustee and Manager Fees	3,711.35	367,105.18	3,711.35
Servicing Fee	25,714.57	363,393.83	25,714.57
Liquidity Commitment Fee	3,698.63	337,679.26	3,698.63
Support Facility	178,996.43	333,980.63	178,996.43
FCC Other Creditors	171.68	154,984.20	171.68

Total Income Carryover Amount

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00 Excess Distribution 9,053.75

Liquidity Repayment Amount

Principal Draw Repayment Amount

Principal Charge Off Reimbursement

Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount

A1 Coupon

Arranging Fee

B Coupon

Unpaid Facility Int Chg

3,369.72

83,135.80

0.00

n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

154,812.52

151,442.80

151,442.80

68,307.00

50,549.70

50,549.70

50,549.70

50,549.70

9,053.75

3,369.72

83,135.80

0.00

n/a 0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

0.00

- Liquidity 0.00 - Extraordinary Expense 0.00 Unpaid Security Interest Amount

- Class A1 Notes - Class B Notes

- Class C Notes



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Facilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit 5 000 000 00 Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility 5,000,000.00 Previous Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00 Repayment of Liquidity Facility 0.00 Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00 Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility 5,000,000.00 Beginning Principal Draw 0.00 Previous Principal Draw 0.00 Repayment of Principal Draw 0.00 Principal Draw 0.00 Ending Principal Draw 0.00 ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit 150,000.00 Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 150,000.00 Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw 0.00 Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 0.00 ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw 0.00 Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 150,000.00

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet

		35 .5
Class A1 Notes	0.00	
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Security Coupon	16.43	83,135.80
Total Coupon	16.43	83,135.80
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Security Coupon		83,135.80
Coupon Payable	16.43	83,135.80
Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00

Per Certificate

Aggregate

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Coupon Payable Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon Coupon Payable



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Amount		
Principal Collection		3,025,212.72
plus Repurchases		0.00
less Total Customer Redraw		-1,871,579.03
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer		0.00 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		
- Class A1 Notes		0.00
- Class B Notes - Class C Notes		0.00 0.00
Principal Rounding		27.04
		000 070 00
Scheduled Principal Amount Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment		269,376.32 2,139,124.96
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment		616,711.44
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement		884,257.37
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds		1,153,660.73
		07.04
Principal Rounding b/f Total Unscheduled Principal Amount		27.04 884,257.37
Total Scheduled Principal Amount		269,376.32
Previous Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes		1,153,660.73 0.00
Net Principal Draw Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes		1,153,660.73
Delivering Allegation		
Principal Allocation	Certificate Amount	Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown		0.00
Class A1 Principal Payment	191.27	967,826.20
Class B Principal Payment Class C Principal Payment	563.01 0.00	185,793.30 0.00
oldos o Fililopari dynion	0.00	0.00
Principal rounding c/f		41.23
Outstanding Principal - beginning period		125,487,083.46
less Principal Repayment		-3,025,212.72
plus Total Customer Redraw		1,871,579.03
less Principal Losses		0.00
Plus Substitutions Outstanding Principal Closing paried		0.00 124,333,449.77
Outstanding Principal - Closing period		124,333,449.77
Principal Losses		
Principal Losses		0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy		0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy		0.00 0.00
Net Principal Losses Principal Chargeoff		0.00
- Class A1 Notes		0.00
- Class B Notes		0.00
- Class C Notes		0.00
Class A1 Notes Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Principal Chargeoff		0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Class B Notes		
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Principal Chargeoff Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		0.00 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
		0.00
Class C Notes		
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Principal Chargeoff		0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet	Foreign Aggregate	AUD Aggregate
Class A1 Notes		
AUD Initial Invested Amount		506 000 000 00
Previous Principal Distribution		506,000,000.00 400,596,405.00
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period		967,826.20
Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount		401,564,231.20 105,403,595.00
Ending Invested Amount		104,435,768.80
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Beginning Stated Amount		105,403,595.00
Ending Stated Amount		104,435,768.80
Class B Notes AUD		
Initial Invested Amount		33,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		23,766,484.50
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period		185,793.30 23,952,277.80
Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount		9,233,515.50
Ending Invested Amount		9,047,722.20
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		9,233,515.50 9,047,722.20
-		0,047,722.20
Class C Notes AUD		
Initial Invested Amount		11,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		0.00
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date		0.00
Beginning Invested Amount		11,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount		11,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount		0.00 11,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount		11,000,000.00
. •		
Average Monthly Percentage		
Current Balance of Arrears greater than 60 days		1,317,324.56
Current Outstanding Loan Balance		124,333,449.77
Average Monthly Percentage		1.02
Monthly Percentage - Current Period		1.04
Monthly Percentage Month 2		0.86
Monthly Percentage Month 3		0.85
Monthly Percentage Month 4		1.27
Monthly Percentage Month 5		0.84
Monthly Percentage Month 6		1.00
Monthly Percentage Month 7		1.17
Monthly Percentage Month 8		1.12
Monthly Percentage Month 9		1.11
Monthly Percentage Month 10		0.97
Monthly Percentage Month 11		0.99
Monthly Percentage Month 12		0.96